Medizintechnik
WINSTA-PH2 Percutaneous
Proximal Humeral Plate System
Page 1
WINSTA-PH2 percutaneous
Introduction     System Characteristics    2
       Indications 2
Surgical Technique    Patient Positioning and Access 3

03.05612.020 20 mm 03.05612.042 42 mm
03.05612.022 22 mm 03.05612.044 44 mm
03.05612.024 24 mm 03.05612.046 46 mm
03.05612.026 26 mm 03.05612.048 48 mm
03.05612.028 28 mm 03.05612.050 50 mm
03.05612.030 30 mm 03.05612.052 52 mm
03.05612.032 32 mm 03.05612.054 54 mm
03.05612.034 34 mm 03.05612.056 56 mm
03.05612.036 36 mm 03.05612.058 58 mm
03.05612.038 38 mm 03.05612.060 60 mm
03.05612.040 40 mm
Locking Cortical Screw Ø 3.5 mm,
self-tapping
* All implants are also available in sterile. Therefor, add suffix "S" to article number.
Article Number Length Article Number Length
03.05640.020S 20 mm 03.05640.042S 42 mm
03.05640.022S 22 mm 03.05640.044S 44 mm
03.05640.024S 24 mm 03.05640.046S 46 mm
03.05640.026S 26 mm 03.05640.048S 48 mm
03.05640.028S 28 mm 03.05640.050S 50 mm
03.05640.030S 30 mm 03.05640.052S 52 mm
03.05640.032S 32 mm 03.05640.054S 54 mm
03.05640.034S 34 mm 03.05640.056S 56 mm
03.05640.036S 36 mm 03.05640.058S 58 mm
03.05640.038S 38 mm 03.05640.060S 60 mm
03.05640.040S 40 mm
Locking Cancellous Bone Screw
Ø 4.0 mm, self-tapping
Page 10
WINSTA-PH2 percutaneous